
(Boys Select Hockey)    97 South  (4) at 97 East  (2)
Minnesota Selects Festival,  Saturday, April 02, 2011

Minnesota Selects Festival
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: NHC - Main Rink  Time: 3:28PM - 4:56PM

Official Scorer:  Jessica Trom  Game Number: 26
RinkWriter licensed to: Minnesota Selects Festival
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97 East 
Aaron Kaske  Coaches

 Starters
30 Josh Benson    G
08 Wyatt Newpower    D
17 Mason Fiddle    D
11 Aidan Lee    F
12 Jack Becker    F
14 Matthew Pitcher    F

97 South 
Jason  Witt

 Starters
30 Conner Wagner    G
06 Shayne  Monahan    D
16 Tyler Loe    D
11 Alex Pezon    F
15 Sean Patterson    F
17 Sean Bernabo    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Leo Hipp    G
02 Kevin Donohue    F
03 Andrew Lammers    D
04 Justin Howell    F
05 Zachary Eder-Zdechlik    D
06 Steve Malmgren    F
07 Samuel Kastner    D
09 Jesse Solheid    F
10 Jake Solheid    F
15 Joey Alfonso    D
16 Spencer Roth    F

01 Dan Bly    G
02 Conor Jensen    D
03 Marshall  Barnes    F
04 Andy Schoen    F
05 Casey Busch    F
07 Jack Sadek    F
08 Alexander Gregor    F
09 Ben Witt    F
10 Owen Palmer    F
12 Drew Gustavson    F
14 Nicholas Swaney    F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

97E

97S

 Shots on Goal

97E

97S

3 3

3 2

13 21

8 16

 6

 5

 34

 24

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

97E

97S

 15 

 15 

 1 

 1 

 9 

 12 

 1 

 3 

 24 

 27 

 2 

 4 

 Penalties  Power Plays

97E

97S

 7 14:00 5 6:57  0  0  0 

 8 16:00 5 6:08  0  0  0 

97E- 30 Josh Benson  

97E- 01 Leo Hipp  

97S- 30 Conner Wagner  

97S- 01 Dan Bly  

1 25:00 15 14  15  14

1 25:00 12 9  12  9

1 25:00 15 14  15  14

1 25:00 9 8  9  8

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Jeff Beckers

(Ref) Rich Czech

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  97S 11 Alex Pezon  1:37  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:48 97E ES 12 Jack Becker 11 Aidan Lee

1 6:24 97S ES 07 Jack Sadek 10 Owen Palmer

97S 09 Ben Witt Roughing (2) 1 9:56

97S 10 Owen Palmer Interference  (2) 1 11:24

97E 10 Jake Solheid Interference  (2) 1 11:24

97E 04 Justin Howell Holding (2) 1 23:19

97S 07 Jack Sadek Interference  (2) 1 23:19

97E 05 Z. -Zdechlik Interference  (2) 1 23:19

2 0:41 97S ES 09 Ben Witt 14 Nicholas Swaney

2 1:37 97S ES 11 Alex Pezon 17 Sean Bernabo

97E 04 Justin Howell Holding (2) 2 1:44

97S 11 Alex Pezon Elbowing (2) 2 4:18

97E 11 Aidan Lee Hooking (2) 2 5:57

97E 05 Z. -Zdechlik Roughing (2) 2 7:08

97S 09 Ben Witt Cross Checking (2) 2 8:26

97S 15 Sean Patterson Tripping (2) 2 14:23

2 18:25 97S ES 12 Drew Gustavson 07 Jack Sadek

97S 04 Andy Schoen Tripping (2) 2 20:01

97E 16 Spencer Roth Tripping (2) 2 21:50

2 22:50 97E ES 02 Kevin Donohue 06 Steve Malmgren 09 Jesse Solheid

97S 09 Ben Witt Unsprts Condct (2) 2 21:50

 End of Game


